
Household
incomes and
consumption

in 2022 
(according to sample household living standards survey)

Main groups of consumption expenditure

Household food consumption*

(% of total consumption expenditure)

(annually per household member)

bread and bakery products

eggs, pieces

potatoes

milk and dairy 
products

meat and meat 
products

fish and fish products

vegetables and 
cucurbits

fruits and 
berries

vegetable oils, margarines and 
other fats

sugar and confectionery

(% of total households)

93.5%

39.7% 33.7% 24.1%

87.7%

12.3%

91.5%

Availability of amenities 
in occupied dwellings of 

households

food servicesnon-food goods

central heating

electric cooker

gas

disposable resources per household
(per month)

1 781.5
   BYR 

kilogrammes

7728

8288

69

57 14
11

284

236

97.4%

piped water

93.8%

hot water supply

96.8%

sewerage

* Excluding products consumed in catering facilities.

bath or shower



5.4%1.5% 5.7% 29.6% 57.8%

Satisfaction of households with housing conditions
(% of total)

Share of households with durable goods 
as percentage of total households​

(percent of total households)

67.0%

88.0%

97.4%

77.6%

6.4%

98.0%

When using the information the reference to the National Statistical Committee of the Republic of Belarus is mandatory.
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99.9%

99.2%


